
July-Dec 2024 J. C. BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, YMCA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

8:30-9:30 9:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30 -1:30 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:30 3:30-4:30 4:30-5:30

MON L
PHYSICS (L) S1 
Dr. Nitin Gupta 

MATHS (L) S1 Dr. 
Nisha Singh

PPS (L) S1 
Ms. Garima

PPS (L) S1 
Ms. Garima

TUE Library U
P (S1) G1/M(T) 

EL (S7) G2
P (S1) G1/M(T) 

EL (S7) G2

WED
MATHS (L) S1 Dr. 

Nisha Singh
PPS (L) S1 
Ms. Garima

N

FRI HWORKSHOP-1 PHYSICS LAB (G2)

B.Tech 1st Semester Electrical Engineering  (July-Dec 2024)

PPS LAB (G1)

Mantor-Mentee

NCC/NSS Engineering Graphics & Design

THU
PHYSICS (L) S1 
Dr. Nitin Gupta 

PHYSICS (L) S1 
Dr. Nitin Gupta 

MATHS (S1) Dr. 
Nisha Singh

C
PHYSICS LAB (G1)

PPS LAB (G2)



July-Dec 2024 J. C. BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, YMCA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

08:30-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30 04:30-05:30

MON MATH-3 (S7) EM-1 (SB) (S7) ECA (SA) (S7) Library L EMFT (BT) (S7) AEC (AR) (S7) MC (S7)

M3 (G7)(T) 
(G3+G4)

ECA-T(SA) (G7) 
(G3+G4)

EM-T (FG7) 
(G3+G4)

 EMFT-T(BT) 
(G7) (G3+G4)

THU EM (S7) ECA (SA) (S7) AEC (S7) AR MATH-3 (S7) C EM-1 (SB) (F6) EMFT (BT) (F6) Mantor-Mentee

FRI EM-1 (SB) (F6) EMFT (BT) F6 H AEC (F6) AR EM (F6) ECA (SA) (F6)

M3 (S7) 
(G1+G2)

EM-T(S7) (G1+G2) 
 EMFT-T (BT)
 (S7) (G1+G2)

WED

EM-1 LAB(G2) (NG/SB) EM Lab

N EM (G7) MATH-3 (G7)

AEC LAB (AR) (G4)  PE Lab

B.Tech 3rd Semester Electrical Engineering  (July-Dec 2024)

TUE
WORKSHOP-3 (G3+G4)                 

U
WORKSHOP-3 (G1+G2)       

EM-1 LAB(G4) (NG/SB) EM LabECA-T(SA) (S7) 
(G1+G2)

EM-1 LAB(G3) (NG/SB) EM Lab
AEC LAB (AR) (G3)  PE Lab

PROJECT-1 (AG/SA)

MC (G7)
AEC LAB (AR) (G2) PE Lab AEC LAB (AR) (G1)  PE Lab

EM-1 LAB(G1) (NG/SB) EM Lab



July-Dec 2024 J. C. BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, YMCA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

08:30-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30 04:30-05:30

TUE
BIO  F6 (Life 

Science)
PS-1 (RA) F6 CS (ANG) F6 MP (Rachna) F6 U

LCPWM (AG) F6 / 
EMD (AS) RL

LCPWM (AG) F6 / 
EMD (AS) RL

FRI Python G7 Python G7 CS (ANG) G7 PS-1 (RA) G7 H

Control Systems Microprocessor

Power System-1 Biology

Line Comm PWM Python

EMD Project-3

Engg. Mech (EM)
Analog 
Electronics

MATHS
Electrical 
Machine-1

EMFT
Electrical 
Circuit Analysis

Project Indian Const.

Python G7
LCPWM (AG) G7 

/ EMD (AS) RL
MP (Rachna) G7 CS (ANG) G7THU C

Dr. Anubha/ Ms. Shipra Mr. Alok (POP)

Methamatics Department Dr. Shakuntla

Ms. Bharti Thakur Ms. Shipra Aggarwal

Dr. Anubha

Dr. Abhinav Saxena Dr. Shakuntla/ Nitin Goel

Mentor-Mentee

WED CS LAB (SK/ANG) G2 RL CS LAB (SK/ANG) G1 RL
MP LAB(R)   G1 PE Lab MP LAB(R) G2  PE Lab

N

PS-1 LAB (SA/RA) G2 PS Lab

Ms Ashu(CA)

Mr. Gyanendr Mr. Atma Ram

MP LAB(R)   G4 PE Lab

Library

Project Work

Dr. Anju Gupta Ms. Rachna

Dr. Rashmi Agg Life Science

PS-1 LAB (SA/RA) G3 PS Lab

MON
BIO  F6 

(Life Science)
BIO  F6 (Life 

Science)
L

CS LAB (YA/SK) G3 RL CS LAB (SK/ANG) G4 RL

B.Tech 5th Semester Electrical Engineering  (July-Dec 2024)

WORKSHOP-5 (G1+G2) WORKSHOP-5 (G2+G3)

PS-1 LAB (RA/BT) G4 PS Lab

Project-III (NG/SB)
PS-1 LAB (SA/BT) G1 PS Lab

MP LAB(R)   G3 PE Lab
MP (Rachna) F6 PS-1 (RA) F6



July-Dec 2024 J. C. BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, YMCA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

08:30-09:30 09:30-10:30 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30-04:30 04:30-05:30

MON OB G7 Library HVE(SAT) G7 CN G7 L PPE (NG) G7 FA G7 HVDC (YA) G7

TUE Mantor-Mentee PPE (NG) G7 CLS G7 CN G7 U

WED DS F6/CN S1 OB F6/ FA S1 N HVE(SAT) F6 CLS F6 HVDC (YA) F6

THU HVE(SAT) F6 PPE (NG) F6 CLS F6 HVDC (YA) F6 C OB G7/FA  F6 DS G7 DS G7

FRI H

HVDC CLS

Data Str.
Computer 
Networks

PPE HVE

OB Major Project

Finance 
Accounting

Dr. Yogendra Arya Ms Geeta Rani(CE)

Ms Meenakshi(CE)

Mr. Nitin Goel Mr. Satwinder Singh

Management Studies
Dr. P. R. Sharma/ Mr. Satvinder 
Singh

B.Tech 7th Semester Electrical Engineering (July-Dec 2024)

WORKSHOP -7 WORKSHOP -7

Project Work/ Value Added Course/ Visit

Management Studies

Ms Ritu(CA)

Major Project (PRS/SAT)


